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Sélectif Régional

20116405 - Bagnéres de Bigorre

C1D
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Oriane Rebours Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer 97.59+2 13h21:00+20 | 99.59 | 226.14 | 43.29
2 Annaelle Meheut Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup S 97.63+2 13h19:30+21 | 99.63 | 226.59 | 70.64
47483647
3 Cecile Tixier Orthez Nautique C.k. S 103.53+2 13h20:15+20 | 105.53 | 292.35 | 68.37
4 Romane Prigent Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive M 140.5+104 | 13h15:45+21 | 244.5 | 1841.3 | 491.21
47483647 9
5 Clotilde Dumas Albi Kayak Canoe C | 149.97+104 | 13h18:45+55 | 253.97 | 1946.9 | 363.47
0200020 6
6 Oriane Guichet Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive M 214.78+54 | 13h15:00+21 | 268.78 | 2112.0 -
47483647 4
7 Astrid Coste Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive C | 179.06+108 | 13h18:00+21 | 287.06 | 2315.8 -
47483647
8 Maud Sourbes Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive C 196.1+106 | 13h16:30+21 | 302.1 | 2483.4 -
47483647 4
9 Julie Paris Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive C - 13h17:15+ Nt - -
C1H
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Nicolas Peschier V.p.a. Pont D'arc S 82.56+0 13h43:30+0 | 82.56 | 150.25 | 14.99
2 Pierre Labarelle Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak S 83.1+0 13h42:45+0 83.1 157.01 | 20.23
3 Erwan Marchais Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive J 85.23+4 13h42:00+21 | 89.23 | 233.81 | 40.76
47483647
4 Sandra Forgues Canok 90.33+0 13h26:15+0 | 90.33 | 247.59 -
5 Mathieu Doby C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres 86.58+6 13h39:00+21 | 92.58 | 275.77 | 124.88
47483647
6 Antoine Launay Angouleme Canoe Kayak S 93.04+0 13h40:30+0 | 93.04 | 281.53 | 92.93
7 Benjamin Buys Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak S 93.99+0 13h36:45+0 | 93.99 | 293.43 -
8 Pierre Troubady Alp Gnp Perigueux J 94.58+0 13h37:30+0 | 94.58 | 300.82 -
9 Pierre Gelle Aviron Bayonnais S 92.18+6 13h25:30+21 | 98.18 | 345.92 -
47483647
10 |Tom Bar Club Canoe Kayak L'islois S 98.62+0 13h35:15+0 | 98.62 | 351.43 | 238.95
11 | Louis-georges Lafont Orthez Nautique C.k. 99+0 13h36:00+0 99 356.19 | 215.99
12 | Ancelin Gourjault Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive J 101.17+2 13h33:45+21 | 103.17 | 408.43 >
47483647
13 | Benjamin Reig Muret Olympique C.k. 103.65+0 13h24:00+0 | 103.65 | 414.44 -
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14 | Julien Money Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive J 99.78+4 13h34:30+20 | 103.78 | 416.06 -
002000
15 | Joe-marie Abousleiman Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive J 99.83+4 13h38:15+21 | 103.83 | 416.69 | 161.91
47483647
16 | Theo Roisin Canok M 99.76+6 13h23:15+21 | 105.76 | 440.88 | 263.96
47483647
17 | Johan Pucheou Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive C 104.89+6 13h28:30+21 | 110.89 | 505.14 | 491.3
47483647
18 | Mathieu Marteau Orthez Nautique C.k. S 111.19+2 13h31:30+20 | 113.19 | 533.94 | 345.6
000
19 | Addwyn Martinez Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive M 110.96+6 13h22:30+21 | 116.96 | 581.17 -
47483647
20 | Dimitri Thauvin Canoe Kayak Toulousain V1 115.84+4 13h29:15+21 | 119.84 | 617.24 -
47483647
21 Olivier Cain Canoe Kayak Club Vallee Du Dropt S 118.1+2 13h30:45+20 | 120.1 620.5 -
0000000
22 |Jean Freri Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive S 88.14+50 13h41:15+50 | 138.14 | 846.48 | 45.28
23 | Joris Santoro Albi Kayak Canoe J 97.14+50 13h39:45+50 | 147.14 | 959.22 | 113.72
0000
24 | Charlie Jimenez Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive M 162.44+4 13h21:45+22 | 166.44 | 1200.9 -
0000 9
25 | Xavier Henry Venerque Eaux Vives C 121.1+52 13h30:00+20 | 173.1 | 1284.4 | 443.83
0050000 2
26 | Andrea Cossa La Vague Portesienne Ck C | 151.93+154 | 13h27:00+21 | 305.93 | 2948.3 -
47483647 3
27 | Nicolas Scharff Orthez Nautique C.k. V2 | 271.13+54 | 13h27:45+21 | 325.13 | 3188.8 | 788.67
47483647 6
28 | Mathieu Villeger Foyer Loisirs Manslois S - 13h33:00+ Nt - -
28 | Maxime Tilhet Orthez Nautique C.k. - 13h32:15+ Nt - -
28 | Edouard Lecomte Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive C - 13h24:45+ Nt - -
C2H
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Nicolas Peschier - Pierre V.p.a. Pont D'arc S 87.41+0 13h10:30+0 87.41 | 161.24 4.8
Labarelle
2 Arnaud Lapeze - Louis Orthez Nautique C.k. 102.75+2 13h06:00+20 | 104.75 | 368.57 -
Georges Lafont 0000000
3 Clement Berger - Mathieu Foyer Loisirs Manslois S 107.23+2 13h06:45+20 | 109.23 | 422.14 -
Villeger 0000000
4 Lucas Roisin - Guillaume Canok C 101.73+8 13h09:45+21 | 109.73 | 428.12 | 188.42
Graille 47483647
5 Erwan Marchais - Quentin Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive J 106.25+6 13h08:15+22 | 112.25 | 458.25 -
Mignard 0002000
6 Julien Money - Joe-marie Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive J 108.77+6 13h09:00+21 | 114.77 | 488.38 | 248.91
Abousleiman 47483647
7 Herve Clerc - Pierrealain Albi Kayak Canoe \ 115.47+0 13h11:15+0 | 115.47 | 496.77 | 188.44
Clerc
8 Theo Roisin - Hugo Crepeau | Canok M 122.79+6 13h05:15+21 | 128.79 | 656.03 | 626.64

47483647




9 Fabien Lanao - Clement Alck Bagneres De Bigorre J 150.74+64 | 13h07:30+21 | 214.74 | 1683.7 -
Sempastous 47483647 6
CaM
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Oriane Rebours - Pierre Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer 1V 97.18+2 13h12:00+20 | 99.18 | 221.57 -
Labarelle 2 00000
2 Benjamin Buys - Pauline Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive S 107.5+2 13h12:45+21 | 109.5 | 336.6 =
Guiet 47483647
3 Francois Giondini - Stephanie | Albi Kayak Canoe Vi1 119.73+6 13h13:30+21 | 125.73 | 517.52 -
Kaczmarek 47483647
4 Noa Bouchardon - Louis Midy | Albi Kayak Canoe C 171.81+6 13h14:15+21 | 177.81 | 1098.0 | 724.5
47483647 3
INV
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Valentin Courtiade Orthez Nautique C.k. B 110.84+4 13h02:15+21 | 114.84 | 626.55 -
47483647
2 Lorenzo Py Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive M 129.3+6 14h03:45+21 | 135.3 | 895.65 -
47483647
3 Alixe Degremont Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive M 123.55+58 | 13h46:30+21 | 181.55 | 1229.2 -
47483647 7
4 Elliot Perez Alck Bagneres De Bigorre 162.69+0 13h04:30+0 | 162.69 | 1255.9 >
2
5 Alois Bertrand Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive M 120.09+54 | 14h07:30+21 | 174.09 | 1405.8 -
47483647 6
6 Julien Marteau Orthez Nautique C.k. M 188.43+2 14h05:15+21 | 190.43 | 1620.7 -
47483647 8
7 Simon Metra U.s. Sauveterre C.k. B 146.7+58 13h01:30+52 | 204.7 | 1808.4 -
0202020 7
8 Tom Bouchardon Albi Kayak Canoe B 164.4+58 13h03:00+21 | 222.4 | 2041.2 -
47483647 8
9 Leo Dujourd'hui U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak M | 130.73+104 | 14h06:00+52 | 234.73 | 2203.4 -
0200050 6
10 |Zaid Benaouali Stadoceste Tarbais C.k. P | 156.84+410 | 13h03:45+21 | 566.84 | 6571.7 -
47483647 1
K1D
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Pauline Guiet Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive S 87.84+2 14h03:00+20 | 89.84 | 161.77 | 13.55
2 Solene Graille Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive 91.9+0 14h02:15+0 91.9 | 185.75 | 63.66
3 Joana Palermo Club Canoe Kayak L'islois C 93.45+0 14h01:30+0 | 93.45 | 203.8 | 65.28




4 Romane Prigent Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive M 98.96+0 13h50:15+0 | 98.96 | 267.93 | 157.88

5 Stephanie Kaczmarek Etoile Amou Canoe Kayak V1 103.39+2 13h59:15+20 | 105.39 | 342.78 | 160.74

6 Violaine Truche Canoe Kayak Toulousain S 104.49+2 13h57:00+21 | 106.49 | 355.57 | 205.54
47483647

7 Noa Bouchardon Albi Kayak Canoe C 108.76+0 13h58:30+0 | 108.76 382 193.26

8 Lisa Mouffle U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak C 100.64+10 | 14h00:00+21 | 110.64 | 403.88 | 157.9
47483647

9 Cecile Tixier Orthez Nautique C.k. S 110+4 14h00:45+21 114 | 442,99 | 78.37
47483647

10 |Elsa Cailhol M.j.c. Rodez Club Canoe Kayak C 112.36+4 13h57:45+20 | 116.36 | 470.46 | 238.83
0002000

11 | Delia Forgues Canok C 115.13+4 13h56:15+21 | 119.13 | 502.7 | 260.96
47483647

12 | Astrid Coste Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive 117.49+2 13h55:30+20 | 119.49 | 506.89 | 284.51

13 | Maud Sourbes Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive 125.28+4 13h54:00+21 | 129.28 | 620.85 | 442.26
47483647

14 | Axelle Degremont Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive M 143.86+4 13h45:45+20 | 147.86 | 837.12 -

200

15 | Florine Pouyes Orthez Nautique C.k. M 148.54+4 13h49:30+21 | 152.54 | 891.58 -
47483647

16 | Celine De La Morinerie Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive M 162.45+8 13h48:45+21 | 170.45 | 1100.0 -
47483647 6

17 | Julie Paris Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive C 145.74+54 | 13h52:30+21 | 199.74 | 1440.9 | 732.98
47483647 9

18 | Audeline Lombard M.j.c. Rodez Club Canoe Kayak M 158.43+60 | 13h47:15+21 | 218.43 | 1658.5 | 1845.2
47483647 4 8

19 | Oriane Guichet Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive M | 120.68+104 | 13h45:00+21 | 224.68 | 1731.2 -
47483647 8

20 | Morgane Foligne Muret Olympique C.k. C | 147.38+106 | 13h53:15+21 | 253.38 | 2065.3 | 510.13
47483647 5

21 Celia Trey Stadoceste Tarbais C.k. J 202.84+108 | 13h51:45+21 | 310.84 | 2734.1 | 977.13
47483647 9

22 | Patricia Lucasson U.s. Sauveterre C.k. V2 - 13h54:45+ Nt - -

22 | Emmanuelle Monguillet Stadoceste Tarbais C.k. - 13h51:00+ Nt - -

22 | Lise Lacoue-labarthe Albi Kayak Canoe - 13h48:00+ Nt - -

K1H
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 Benjamin Renia Club Canoe Kayak L'islois S 75.92+0 15h21:45+0 | 75.92 | 114.63 | 9.31

2 Thomas Bersinger Eyrieux Canoe Kayak S 76.87+0 15h22:30+0 | 76.87 | 127.12 | 5.78

3 Thomas Rosset Canoe Kayak Pontarlier S 77.29+0 15h21:00+0 | 77.29 | 132.64 | 9.79

4 Boris Neveu Alck Bagneres De Bigorre S 77.43+0 15h23:15+0 | 77.43 | 134.49 1.8

5 Pierre Bourliaud Canoe Kayak Pontarlier S 77.6+0 15h20:15+0 77.6 136.72 | 14.42

6 Janos Peterlin Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak S 78.21+0 15h16:30+0 | 78.21 | 144.75 | 31.73

7 Goulwen Chapelier Herouville Caen Cano S 78.86+0 15h18:00+0 | 78.86 | 153.3 | 24.78

8 Martin Dougoud Canoe Kayak Villers Le Lac S 78.91+0 15h17:15+0 | 78.91 | 153.95 25




10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33

34

35

36
37

38
39

40
41

42

Antoine Launay
Quentin Mignard
Louis-georges Lafont
Maxime Tilhet
Titouan Dupras
Clement Travert
Edgar Prigent

Damien Laborde

Gurgen Brun

Enzo Seker

Theo Celjo

Florian Campagnole

Remy Cassar

Bertrand Gourrat

Jean Freri

Fabien Lanao

Pierre Labarelle
Alexis Sejourne

Pierre De La Morinerie
Ancelin Gourjault
Thomas Schmitt

Julien Money

Marc Anthoine Marchand
Hugo Crepeau

Allan Cousset

Robin Vandenbossche

Tom Ydoux

Sebastien Martel

Anthony Poux

Brieuc Cadic

Louis Midy

Clement Sempastous

Guillaume Itou

Clement Brumont

Angouleme Canoe Kayak

Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive
Orthez Nautique C.k.
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Canoe Kayak Villers Le Lac

U.s. Sauveterre C.k.

Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive

Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive

Esquimau K.c. Lourdais

Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive

Stadoceste Tarbais C.k.

Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club De L'agenais

Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive
Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive
Canoe Kayak Club D' Annecy

Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive

C.k. Chateau Thebaud
M.j.c. Rodez Club Canoe Kayak

Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive

U.s. Sauveterre C.k.

A.l. Marsac Sur L'isle

Esquimau K.c. Lourdais

Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive

Canoe Kayak Toulousain

Albi Kayak Canoe

Alck Bagneres De Bigorre

Alck Bagneres De Bigorre
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Francois Giondini

Micael Rodriguez Alves Lato

Pierre Berenguel

Vincent Gardere

Komlangan Gassou
Nicolas Corbin
Hippolyte Cail

Antoine Dumaye

Olivier Cail

Jean-francois Souville

Hugo Mouffle

Florent Iraundegui

Eric Vidou
Quentin Clerc

Antoine Laye

Nicolas Neveu

Jean-bernard Lacave

Jean Baptsite Cans

Maxime Garcia

Clement Bosc

Matthieu Demarty

Roman Gastaud

Simon Frealle

Vincent Laulhe

Nicolas Alran

Pierre-louis Saussereau

Olivier Cain

Theo Ducasse

Robin Mougel

Maurice Pubert

Albi Kayak Canoe

Esquimau K.c. Lourdais

U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak

Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive

Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive
Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive
Canoe Kayak Toulousain

Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive

Canoe Kayak Toulousain

Canoe Kayak Toulousain

U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak

Etoile Amou Canoe Kayak

Club Mirandais De Canoe Kayak
Albi Kayak Canoe
C.k. Aire Sur L'adour

Alck Bagneres De Bigorre

Orthez Nautique C.k.

Canoe Kayak Toulousain

Venerque Eaux Vives

Canoe Kayak Toulousain

Canoe Kayak Toulousain

U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak

Albi Kayak Canoe

Orthez Nautique C.k.

Venerque Eaux Vives

U.s. Sauveterre C.k.

Canoe Kayak Club Vallee Du Dropt

Esquimau K.c. Lourdais

Club La Palue Castets

Haute Correze Kayak Club

V2

V2
Al

V2

V2

V2

99.66+0
95.76+4

99.99+0
98.02+2

100.27+0
101.38+0
98.07+4
96.33+6

102.7+0
95.22+8

101.31+2

98.11+6

104.15+0
104.79+0
101.23+4

103.28+2

101.42+4

104.42+2

101.22+6

100.82+8

104.42+6

106.73+4

109.07+2

105.11+6

107.81+4

109.92+2

120.58+0
121.72+2

119.93+8

131.56+6

14h48:00+0

14h40:30+20
20

14h51:00+0

14h44:15+20
000000

14h50:15+0
14h42:00+0
14h38:15+22

14h57:45+21
47483647

14h30:45+0

15h02:15+21
47483647

14h15:45+21
47483647

14h12:00+21
47483647

14h39:00+0
14h12:45+0

14h15:00+20
0000020

14h42:45+21
47483647

14h43:30+20
0000020

14h46:30+20
0000

14h34:30+22
20000

14h45:00+21
47483647

14h39:45+21
47483647

14h21:00+22
0000000

14h35:15+21
47483647

14h45:45+21
47483647

14h36:00+20
0000020

14h14:15+21
47483647

15h06:45+0

14h29:15+20
0000000

14h33:45+21
47483647

14h30:00+21
47483647

99.66
99.76

99.99
100.02

100.27
101.38
102.07
102.33

102.7
103.22

103.31

104.11

104.15
104.79
105.23

105.28

105.42

106.42

107.22

108.82

110.42

110.73

111.07

111.11

111.81

111.92

120.58
123.72

127.93

137.56

426.88
428.2

431.21
431.61

434.9
449.51
458.58

462

466.86
473.7

474.89

485.41

485.93
494.35
500.14

500.8

502.64

515.79

526.31

547.36

568.41

572.48

576.96

577.48

586.69

588.14

702.04
743.34

798.71

925.37

275.87
364.14

251.72
327.26

261.8
341.19
355.65
205.39

146.11

374.78
375.46
346.58

339.02

329.95

307.96

435.01

315.85

369.3

455.74

307.13

422.89

90.68
629.25

640.03




73

74
75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

Axel Devaud

Kenae Brassier

Robin Genty

Clement Caillard

Edouard Lecomte

Luc Sarramea

Pierre Pailhes

Louis Foissac

Bastien Daniel

Baptiste Lauroua

Marc Lalande

Florian Giraud

Jules Collarde

Jules Besson

Damien Caillard

Paul Pradalie

Nicolas Saurat

Eric Gonzalez

Franck Vanhoutteghem

Robin Julier

Ludovic Castelle

Nicolas Peyroux

Pierre Campagne
Paul Luquet
Robin Metra

Jon Levy

Emile Delamarche
Addwyn Martinez
Manuel Legros

Arnaud Lapeze

La Vague Portesienne Ck

Plaisance Canoe Kayak

Club La Palue Castets

E.n.s. Auch

Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive

Stadoceste Tarbais C.k.

Canoe Kayak Club De L'agenais

Canoe Kayak Toulousain

Plaisance Canoe Kayak

U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak

Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive

Club La Palue Castets

Canoe Kayak Toulousain

La Vague Portesienne Ck

E.n.s. Auch

Alck Bagneres De Bigorre

Stadoceste Tarbais C.k.

Alck Bagneres De Bigorre

Canoe Kayak Toulousain

La Vague Portesienne Ck

La Vague Portesienne Ck

Orthez Nautique C.k.

C.k. Aire Sur L'adour

Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive
U.s. Sauveterre C k.

Saint Pee Union Club

Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive
Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive
Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive

Orthez Nautique C.k.

V2

137.91+2

138.93+2
144.05+0

139.5+6

137.63+10

145.47+6

109.31+54

159.24+8

127.86+50

112.33+100

116.9+108

131.82+100

176.02+56

195.02+54

168.74+110

126.84+152

169.63+110

129.31+152

152.66+162

212.5+158

168.39+254

190.37+500

14h22:30+21
47483647

14h09:45+20
14h36:45+0

14h06:45+21
47483647

14h23:15+21
47483647

14h09:00+21
47483647

14h24:00+21
47483647

14h10:30+21
47483647

14h37:30+50
000

14h33:00+55
000

14h47:15+21
47483647

14h27:00+21
47483647

14h08:15+25
0002020

14h18:00+21
47483647

14h27:45+21
47483647

14h04:30+52
0055000

14h21:45+21
47483647

14h26:15+21
47483647

14h28:30+21
47483647

14h19:30+21
47483647

14h17:15+21
47483647

14h20:15+21
47483647

14h41:15+
14h32:15+
14h31:30+
14h25:30+
14h24:45+
14h11:15+
14h53:15+
15h07:30+

139.91

140.93
144.05

145.5

147.63

151.47

163.31

167.24

177.86

212.33

224.9

231.82

232.02

249.02

278.74

278.84

279.63

281.31

314.66

370.5

422.39

690.37

Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt

956.29

969.71
1010.7

1029.8

1057.8

1108.3

1264.0

1315.7

1455.4

1908.8

2074.1

2165.1

2167.8

2391.4

2782.3

2783.6

2794.0

2816.1

3254.7

3989.2

4671.7

8196.5

14091

419

1200.4

397.42

533.88

298.38

802.35

3440.6

1529.4

847.45

902.46
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